
Mělnická jizerská 50
Mělník - 16.06.12

www.bezky.cz www.results.cz

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta

1. 24 KVASNIČKA Aleš PAPUATOZZI 2 02:44,56

2. 6 HÁJEK Pepa Ústní nad Labem 2 02:49,07 00:04,51

3. 85 KREJZA Honza KVM 1881 2 02:50,38 00:05,82

4. 50 TOMÁŠ Tomáš ZAHRADI 2 03:11,15 00:26,59

5. 44 DLOUHÝ Vladimír DLOUHÁNI 2 03:27,66 00:43,10

6. 93 MEDEK Martin Němý medvěd 2 03:46,26 01:01,70

7. 2 HRDLIČKA Ladislav Mělník 2 04:18,43 01:33,87

8. 38 KNESL Jan Mělník 2 04:23,39 01:38,83

9. 77 MASOPUD  Vojtěch Mělník 2 04:31,22 01:46,66

10. 5 NIKL Martin Cítov 2 04:56,14 02:11,58

11. 20 STEFFL Otto PAPUATOZZI 2 04:59,39 02:14,83

12. 43 ZALHAR Ilja Mělník 2 05:00,35 02:15,79

13. 30 REJMAN Rudy Roštáci od Soutoku 2 05:01,54 02:16,98

14. 36 JINDRA David Roštáci od Soutoku 2 05:06,03 02:21,47

15. 49 BERÁNEK Jakub Power Rangers 2 05:13,06 02:28,50

16. 3 EDER Martin Mělník 2 05:20,86 02:36,30

17. 4 TICHÝ Petr Cítov 2 07:13,55 04:28,99

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta

1. 17 VLK Martin DISCO TEAM 2 02:51,08

2. 94 MELICHAR Vladimír Mělník 2 02:56,43 00:05,35

3. 22 VOLEMAN Jakub Želva tým 2 03:14,10 00:23,02

4. 18 SVÍTIL  Jiří PAPUATOZZI 2 03:14,21 00:23,13

5. 61 ROKAS Milan PASTELKY 2 03:19,28 00:28,20

6. 29 BREJŠA Jiří *** 2 03:20,44 00:29,36

7. 54 VILÉM Jan Litoměřice 2 03:33,19 00:42,11

8. 25 FUKSA Michal PAPUATOZZI 2 04:03,62 01:12,54

9. 39 HAMPL Daniel MLAZICKÁ LAVINA 2 04:18,34 01:27,26

10. 96 VOPAVA Ondřej Středokluky 2 04:43,46 01:52,38

11. 32 CHOURA Jan 2 04:49,80 01:58,72

12. 15 ČERMÁK Jan *** 2 09:17,12 06:26,04

13. 12 PROKEŠ Martin *** 2 09:18,23 06:27,15

14. 14 DOLEJŠ Martin *** 2 09:18,78 06:27,70

15. 16 MOŽNÝ Antonín *** 2 09:19,35 06:28,27

16. 11 DVOŘÁK  Aleš *** 2 09:19,49 06:28,41

84 KASAL Saša Želva tým 2 DSQ
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta km/h

1. 34 RAMPICH Daniel PAPUATOZZI 2 02:30,06 0,0

2. 27 DERFL Stanislav PAPUATOZZI 2 02:34,38 00:04,32 0,0

3. 62 LIEDERHAUS Matěj Želva tým 2 02:45,06 00:15,00 0,0

4. 21 LEGERSKÝ Václav PAPUATOZZI 2 03:19,56 00:49,50 0,0

5. 91 STEINER Jiří Mělník 2 03:28,86 00:58,80 0,0

6. 13 ROBOCH Pavel Mělník 2 03:43,27 01:13,21 0,0

7. 65 ONDŘICH Martin CNS,a.s. 2 03:47,42 01:17,36 0,0

8. 52 BURIAN Jan PASTELKY 2 04:12,20 01:42,14 0,0

9. 73 NOVÁK Jan Mělník 2 04:15,46 01:45,39 0,0

10. 112 VEJTRUBA Milan Libiš – Neratovice 2 04:17,18 01:47,11 0,0

11. 26 ŠTASTNÝ Martin PAPUATOZZI 2 04:27,69 01:57,62 0,0

12. 81 PITRA Mirek Želva tým 2 04:28,91 01:58,85 0,0

13. 28 MASLBACH Petr LABSKÝ PIRÁT 2 04:29,62 01:59,56 0,0

14. 7 BARTOŠ Jiří Neratovice 2 04:36,02 02:05,95 0,0

15. 71 ČERNÝ Ivan Mělník 2 04:36,17 02:06,10 0,0

16. 59 UNGER Dušan PASTELKY 2 04:59,37 02:29,31 0,0

17. 82 ŠÍPEK Vojtěch Želva tým 2 05:03,56 02:33,49 0,0
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta km/h

1. 31 RAMPICH Lukáš PAPUATOZZI 2 02:20,26 0,0

2. 23 STRÁNSKÝ Michal PAPUATOZZI 2 02:23,08 00:02,82 0,0

3. 41 ŠULC Jindřich Velký Borek 2 02:26,38 00:06,11 0,0

4. 56 TOMÁŠ Petr ZAHRADI 2 02:35,08 00:14,82 0,0

5. 80 KRÁL Tomáš Želva tým 2 02:41,72 00:21,46 0,0

6. 63 LIEDERHAUS Štěpán Želva tým 2 02:43,30 00:23,04 0,0

7. 19 RUDÝ Tomáš Mělník 2 02:43,37 00:23,10 0,0

8. 60 ŠVIHLA Tomáš PASTELKY 2 02:48,14 00:27,88 0,0

9. 67 FIŠER Petr Roudnice nad Labem 2 03:18,42 00:58,16 0,0

10. 78 SMOLČÁK Aleš Cítov 2 03:26,49 01:06,22 0,0

11. 53 DOČKAL Honza Mlazičtí stírači 2 03:33,10 01:12,83 0,0

12. 79 TŮMA Dominik Želva tým 2 03:52,67 01:32,41 0,0

13. 86 CORNA Milan MEK 2 03:54,91 01:34,65 0,0

14. 98 HLAVÁČEK Standa MBS Lakovna 2 04:01,82 01:41,55 0,0

15. 92 HAVLÍK Petr Velká hlava 2 04:11,55 01:51,29 0,0

16. 51 MICHAL Josef Mlazičtí stírači 2 04:15,41 01:55,14 0,0

17. 95 ŠKODA David MBS Lakovna 2 04:16,40 01:56,14 0,0

18. 37 KOLBL Jan 2 Z TANKU BEZ PSA 2 04:19,19 01:58,93 0,0
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. stát tým #kol čas ztráta

1. 31 RAMPICH Lukáš PAPUATOZZI 2 02:20,26

2. 23 STRÁNSKÝ Michal PAPUATOZZI 2 02:23,08 00:02,82

3. 41 ŠULC Jindřich Velký Borek 2 02:26,38 00:06,11

4. 34 RAMPICH Daniel PAPUATOZZI 2 02:30,06 00:09,80

5. 27 DERFL Stanislav PAPUATOZZI 2 02:34,38 00:14,12

6. 56 TOMÁŠ Petr ZAHRADI 2 02:35,08 00:14,82

7. 80 KRÁL Tomáš Želva tým 2 02:41,72 00:21,46

8. 63 LIEDERHAUS Štěpán Želva tým 2 02:43,30 00:23,04

9. 19 RUDÝ Tomáš Mělník 2 02:43,37 00:23,10

10. 24 KVASNIČKA Aleš PAPUATOZZI 2 02:44,56 00:24,30

11. 62 LIEDERHAUS Matěj Želva tým 2 02:45,06 00:24,80

12. 60 ŠVIHLA Tomáš PASTELKY 2 02:48,14 00:27,88

13. 6 HÁJEK Pepa Ústní nad Labem 2 02:49,07 00:28,81

14. 85 KREJZA Honza KVM 1881 2 02:50,38 00:30,11

15. 17 VLK Martin DISCO TEAM 2 02:51,08 00:30,82

16. 94 MELICHAR Vladimír Mělník 2 02:56,43 00:36,17

17. 50 TOMÁŠ Tomáš ZAHRADI 2 03:11,15 00:50,89

18. 22 VOLEMAN Jakub Želva tým 2 03:14,10 00:53,84

19. 18 SVÍTIL  Jiří PAPUATOZZI 2 03:14,21 00:53,94

20. 67 FIŠER Petr Roudnice nad Labem 2 03:18,42 00:58,16

21. 61 ROKAS Milan PASTELKY 2 03:19,28 00:59,02

22. 21 LEGERSKÝ Václav PAPUATOZZI 2 03:19,56 00:59,30

23. 29 BREJŠA Jiří *** 2 03:20,44 01:00,18

24. 78 SMOLČÁK Aleš Cítov 2 03:26,49 01:06,22

25. 44 DLOUHÝ Vladimír DLOUHÁNI 2 03:27,66 01:07,39

26. 91 STEINER Jiří Mělník 2 03:28,86 01:08,60

27. 53 DOČKAL Honza Mlazičtí stírači 2 03:33,10 01:12,83

28. 54 VILÉM Jan Litoměřice 2 03:33,19 01:12,93

29. 13 ROBOCH Pavel Mělník 2 03:43,27 01:23,01

30. 93 MEDEK Martin Němý medvěd 2 03:46,26 01:25,99

31. 65 ONDŘICH Martin CNS,a.s. 2 03:47,42 01:27,16

32. 79 TŮMA Dominik Želva tým 2 03:52,67 01:32,41

33. 86 CORNA Milan MEK 2 03:54,91 01:34,65

34. 98 HLAVÁČEK Standa MBS Lakovna 2 04:01,82 01:41,55

35. 25 FUKSA Michal PAPUATOZZI 2 04:03,62 01:43,36

36. 92 HAVLÍK Petr Velká hlava 2 04:11,55 01:51,29

37. 52 BURIAN Jan PASTELKY 2 04:12,20 01:51,94

38. 51 MICHAL Josef Mlazičtí stírači 2 04:15,41 01:55,14

39. 73 NOVÁK Jan Mělník 2 04:15,46 01:55,19

40. 95 ŠKODA David MBS Lakovna 2 04:16,40 01:56,14

41. 112 VEJTRUBA Milan Libiš – Neratovice 2 04:17,18 01:56,91

42. 39 HAMPL Daniel MLAZICKÁ LAVINA 2 04:18,34 01:58,07

43. 2 HRDLIČKA Ladislav Mělník 2 04:18,43 01:58,17

44. 37 KOLBL Jan 2 Z TANKU BEZ PSA 2 04:19,19 01:58,93

45. 38 KNESL Jan Mělník 2 04:23,39 02:03,13

46. 26 ŠTASTNÝ Martin PAPUATOZZI 2 04:27,69 02:07,42

47. 81 PITRA Mirek Želva tým 2 04:28,91 02:08,65

48. 28 MASLBACH Petr LABSKÝ PIRÁT 2 04:29,62 02:09,36

49. 77 MASOPUD  Vojtěch Mělník 2 04:31,22 02:10,95

50. 7 BARTOŠ Jiří Neratovice 2 04:36,02 02:15,75

51. 71 ČERNÝ Ivan Mělník 2 04:36,17 02:15,90

52. 96 VOPAVA Ondřej Středokluky 2 04:43,46 02:23,19

53. 32 CHOURA Jan 2 04:49,80 02:29,54

54. 5 NIKL Martin Cítov 2 04:56,14 02:35,88
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55. 59 UNGER Dušan PASTELKY 2 04:59,37 02:39,11

56. 20 STEFFL Otto PAPUATOZZI 2 04:59,39 02:39,13

57. 43 ZALHAR Ilja Mělník 2 05:00,35 02:40,09

58. 30 REJMAN Rudy Roštáci od Soutoku 2 05:01,54 02:41,27

59. 82 ŠÍPEK Vojtěch Želva tým 2 05:03,56 02:43,29

60. 36 JINDRA David Roštáci od Soutoku 2 05:06,03 02:45,77

61. 49 BERÁNEK Jakub Power Rangers 2 05:13,06 02:52,80

62. 3 EDER Martin Mělník 2 05:20,86 03:00,60

63. 4 TICHÝ Petr Cítov 2 07:13,55 04:53,29

64. 15 ČERMÁK Jan *** 2 09:17,12 06:56,86

65. 12 PROKEŠ Martin *** 2 09:18,23 06:57,97

66. 14 DOLEJŠ Martin *** 2 09:18,78 06:58,52

67. 16 MOŽNÝ Antonín *** 2 09:19,35 06:59,09

68. 11 DVOŘÁK  Aleš *** 2 09:19,49 06:59,22

84 KASAL Saša Želva tým 2 DSQ
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